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1Blog (1)
11:32 (002)

Walter Tomasz

IKHP Huskvarna (1)

11:52 (022)

Alekseyonok Aleksei

Indywidualni Pomorskie (4)

11:45 (015)
11:52 (022)
11:55 (025)
11:57 (027)

Morawski Pawet
Morawska Anna
Kaczynska Ewelina
Morawska Irena

Indywidualnie (9)

11:38 (008)
11:41 (011)
11:42 (012)
11:50 (020)
11:53 (023)
11:56 (026)
11:59 (029)
12:00 (030)
12:05 (035)

Indywidualny Kujawsko-Pomorskie (1)

11:35 (005)

Kiper Krzysztof
Kujawski Robert
Sudot Jerzy
Pachkovsky Pavel
Breska Ewelina
Morawska Zuzanna
Kot Paulina
Proskurina Lisaveta
Cyprych Katarzyna

Grajek Grzegorz

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk (14)

11:30 (000)
11:30 (000)
11:36 (006)
11:39 (009)
11:40 (010)
11:43 (013)
11:44 (014)
11:47 (017)
11:50 (020)
11:53 (023)
11:54 (024)
11:56 (026)
11:58 (028)
11:59 (029)

Ptoski Witold
Fratczak Stawomir
Kaczynska Zofia
Sikora Roger
Swierczyniski Bogdan
Kaczyriska Amelia
Kaczynski Piotr
Marszatek Karol
Marszatek Michat
Sikora Dawid
Muziot tukasz
Hewelt Maciej
Dziatlau Aliaksei
Dziatlau Danila

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia (19)

11:31 (001)
11:32 (002)

Witkowski Adam
Porzycz Agata

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 16.05.2024 21:49:48

M35/40

M21

M45/50
K21
K35/40
K45/50

M35/40
M45/50
M65/70
M21
K45/50
K21
K35/40
K21
K35/40

M45/50

M10
M35/40
K12
M45/50
M65/70
K14
M35/40
M12
M35/40
M16
M35/40
M21
M14
M16

M45/50
K55/60

1/3

8500595

8643972

8096214
8311093
8007760
8096211

2118425
8024903
8171964
8024899
1406162

8099123

1416914
8270584
8170713
8260179
8101953
8110107
8280284
7170512
1397544
8516449
8013956
1397543
8517349
8229140

8150570
8290960

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com
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UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia (19) (cd.)

11:34 (004)
11:35 (005)
11:36 (006)
11:37 (007)
11:40 (010)
11:41 (011)
11:42 (012)
11:43 (013)
11:43 (013)
11:46 (016)
11:47 (017)
11:48 (018)
11:49 (019)
11:57 (027)
11:58 (028)
12:01 (031)
12:07 (037)

Wenstaw Mateusz
Novikava Lika
Soszynski Franciszek
Checinska Olimpia
Novikava Amalia
Checinski Maksymilian
Soszyniski Waldemar
tosiewicz Woijciech
Lesniowski Mariusz
Andrzejewski Leszek

Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela

Pesta Anna
Biatogrodzki Ignacy
Biatogrodzka Jagoda
Kmiecik Sebastian
Witkowska Izabela
Novikava Maria

UKS Siédemka, Rumia (17)

11:35 (005)
11:36 (006)
11:37 (007)
11:38 (008)
11:39 (009)
11:47 (017)
11:48 (018)
11:48 (018)
11:50 (020)
11:51 (021)
11:51 (021)
11:55 (025)
11:58 (028)
11:59 (029)
12:01 (031)
12:02 (032)
12:06 (036)

Kozyczkowska Anna
Kozyczkowski Edward
Nowak Jacek
Porzycz Jan

Roman Antonia
Borzyszkowski Jacek
Nowak Grzegorz
Pisarski Patryk
Miskiewicz Martyna
Kaszuba Marcelina
Motata Piotr

Krefft Adam

Koziet Marta

Nowak Beata
Porzycz Agnieszka
Porzycz Matgorzata
Sadej Zofia

UMKS, Kwidzyn (23)

11:31 (001)
11:33 (003)
11:34 (004)
11:34 (004)
11:37 (007)

Ktos Amelia
Strzelczyk Julianna
Marciniak Alicja
Koniszuk Kornel
Szafarewicz Katarzyna

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 16.05.2024 21:49:48

M35/40
K10
M10
KM10N
K12
KM10N
M35/40
M12
M45/50
M65/70
K14

K21
M16
K35/40
M21
K45/50
K35/40

K14
M35/40
M45/50
M10
K14
MA45/50
M21
M35/40
K21

K14
M16
M16
K21
K45/50
K35/40
K16

K16

K14
K10
K12
M10
K14

2/3

8000590

8635741

8032128

1415153
8505418
8516948
8516448
8656100
8660494
8007225

8130303
8032137

8006516
8062050
8100276
7191901
8013932
8635800
8032788
8432222
8660530
8270206
8006515
8024913
1410953
8200273
8080184
8515505
8001128

8506834
219512
2102489
332522
8062064

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com
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UMKS, Kwidzyn (23) (cd.)

11:38 (008)
11:40 (010)
11:41 (011)
11:42 (012)
11:45 (015)
11:45 (015)
11:46 (016)
11:46 (016)
11:49 (019)
11:49 (019)
11:53 (023)
11:55 (025)
11:56 (026)
12:00 (030)
12:00 (030)
12:03 (033)
12:03 (033)
12:04 (034)

Blokowska Michalina
Wdowczyk Piotr
Kawecka Amelia
Wejtko Paula
Rombel Gabriela
Cichewicz Wojciech
Giminska Maria
From Piotr
Marciniak Klaudia
Zakowski Leon
Tomaszewska Dorota
Roszak Maja

Dron Wojciech
Sandomierska Iga
Jedras Jakub

Ziarek Joanna
Zaremba Adam
Pekal Pawet

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 16.05.2024 21:49:48

K12
M35/40
K14

K12

K14
M12
K12
M35/40
K14
M12
K14
K45/50
M14
K16
M14
K45/50
M18
M14

3/3

8220412
8099118
8410187
8001096
8140310
8506825
8108081
8091814
8201056
8028188

332529
8000574
8130910
8072538
8091815
1419859
8000578
8201403

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com



